1 Carnethy A 9

77 Dessie Flanagan 1:38:58 1

25 Liam Braby 1:42:33 2

216 Michael Reid 1:45:16 6
2 Alice Band 42

154 Johnny Lawson 1:43:13 3

27 Peter Buchanan 1:55:06 18

103 Joshua Habgood-coote  1:55:32 21
3 Shettleston H 52

48 John Connaghan 1:51:30 9

284 Stephen Winter 1:54:16 14

208 Iain Pender 1:59:59 29
4 HBT-H 53

273 Dave Ward 1:47:53 7

160 Alex Luetchford 1:51:11 8

95 Michael Grant 2:04:51 38
5 East Lothian's Finest 108

206 Murray Peebles 1:54:43 17

260 Richard Taylor 2:02:35 33

194 Jim Nicholson 2:09:40 58
6 Corstorphine 112

248 Ken Speirs 1:54:32 15

78 Graeme Fletcher 2:02:22 31

22 Peter Black 2:10:55 66
7 Race Fitness 122

225 Kieron Ross 1:55:10 19

202 Gavin Park 2:00:54 30

213 Allan Ramsay 2:12:01 73
8 Tyne Bridge Harriers 163

135 John Hurse 1:55:36 22

60 David Daniels 2:06:51 44

268 John Tollitt 2:17:04 97
9 HBT-B 183

121 Alistair Hindle 2:09:22 56

50 Wade Cormack 2:10:40 63

223 James Rogers 2:10:48 64
10 4 Dwarves On 7 Hills 184

258 Craig Taylor 1:54:37 16

145 Marcin Karpowicz 2:13:56 83

141 Alan Jeffrey 2:14:46 85
11 Untitled 215

150 Andrew Lamont 1:53:57 12

46 Alex Coakley 2:12:44 76

126 Mark Hooper 2:22:40 127

12 Race Fitness Girls 293
69 Nicola Duncan 2:07:08 46



13 Edinburgh Triathletes

14 Sweatshop Edinburgh

15 Heaton Harriers

16 Porty Little Mix

17 HBT - T

18 Porty Mountain Men

221
241

295
288
234
235

308
21
114
251

331
98
49
152

348
51
105
249

451
280
136
209

495

80
293
53

Corrie Roberts
Sarah Smith

Eilidh Yates
Leon Shearer
Pierpaolo Sidoti

Matt Bird
Sarah Hay
Graeme Stewart

Philip Green
Alex Cook
Alan Langford

Kerry Costello
Richard Hadfield
Andrew Stavert

Derek Wilkie
Jessica Husbands
Brian Pendreigh

Mark Fowlestone
Terry Kirkwood
Steve Crane

121
126

53
75
167

10
115
183

89
90
152

106
119
123

117
141
193

120
184
191



